
1 
Sealed Bid Auction - Surplus Property and Equipment Sales (v.012025) 

 

SURPLUS PROPERTY & EQUIPMENT SALES 

NOTICE OF SALE – SEALED BID AUCTION 

ISSUE DATE: March 31, 2025 

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: Friday, April 25, 2025 at 1:00 PM, Pacific Time 

The Oregon Institute of Technology (“Oregon Tech”) is accepting sealed bids for the following 
surplus equipment: 

ITEM 
NO. 

DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER MILES/HOURS MODEL 

01 2001 Ford F-550 Super Duty 
4x4 with Dump Bed, Diesel, 

Runs Good. VIN 
1FDAF57F41EB31216. 

Minimum Bid $5,000.00 USD 

Ford 63,000 Miles F-550 

02 2004 Ford F-150 XL 4x4 with 
Lift Gate. Runs good but has a 

small knock. VIN 
2FTRF18273CB12618 

Ford 169,227 Miles F-150 

03 1994 Toyota T-100, 2WD, Runs 
and Drives. VIN 

JT4VD10C9R0023154 

Toyota 97,091 Miles T-100 

04 1993 Grasshopper Zero Turn 
Mower, SN 334173. 60” Cut 

Deck and Bagger System 

Grasshopper 4,004 Hours  

05 1996 Kubota B2400 HD 4x4 
Tractor. Includes LA352 Front 
Loader, Auger, Snow Blower, 

Aerator, and Two (2) Back 
Blades, SN 70556 

Some accessories may not fit 
machine.  

Minimum Bid $800.00 USD 

Kubota 2,411 Hours  

06 ExpertMill CNC Mill 
SN 040 - 662AA-0152 

Intelilek  VMC-0600 

07 Mirac CNC Lathe 
SN EO 3709A15 

Denford Machine 
Tools 

 Mirac 

08 Tong IL CNC Lathe 
SN OF16200081 

Tong IL  TNL-20 

                                  



2 
Sealed Bid Auction - Surplus Property and Equipment Sales (v.012025) 

Pre-Bidding Inspections 
Pre-bidding inspection is welcomed and encouraged.  The equipment is available for public 
viewing on weekdays, from 7:00 AM to 2:00 PM at the Oregon Institute of Technology, 
Facilities Services, 3201 Campus Drive, Klamath Falls, OR 97601-8801. Viewing may be 
arranged by contacting James Lake, Assistant Director of Facilities Services at 541-885-1693 or 
by email at James.Lake@oit.edu    
     
Bid Submission 
Each bid must be submitted individually on the official bid form, which may be found online at 
Opportunities :: ORPU Procurement and Bid Opportunities 
 
Completed bid forms shall be titled “SEALED BID” and emailed to purchasing@oit.edu prior to 
the bid closing on Friday, April 25, 2025, 1:00 PM, Pacific Time.   
 
Bids that are not submitted on an official bid form will NOT be considered.  Late bids will NOT 
be considered.  Oregon Tech reserves the right to reject any or all bids if it is determined by 
Oregon Tech to be in the best interest of Oregon Tech. If you have any questions and/or need 
additional information, please call Leticia Hill, Procurement and Risk Officer, at (541) 885-1133 
or email at Leticia.Hill@oit.edu.  
 
NO EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY 
All property is conveyed “AS-IS, WHERE-IS, WITH NO GUARANTEE.” Oregon Tech makes no 
warranty, expressed or implied, as to quality, weight, size, description of any of the property, 
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or any other warranties or guarantees. You 
will have no recourse against the Oregon Institute of Technology, or any of it officers, 
employees, directors, trustees, or agents from any claim arising from its operation, 
maintenance, and/or resale of the property. 
 
Payment 
Payment must be received within five (5) business days after Oregon Tech has notified the 
successful bidder.  If payment has not been received within five (5) business days, Oregon Tech 
has the right to re-list the property for sale.   
 
Removal of Equipment 
Removal of the equipment is the responsibility of the successful bidder and must be completed 
within ten (10) business days of the bid closing or ownership reverts to Oregon Tech.  Returns 
are not accepted EXCEPT if the auction description does not match the actual item.   Oregon 
Tech reserves the right to make that determination. 
 
Please contact James Lake, Assistant Director of Facilities Services by 541-885-1693 or by email 
at James.Lake@oit.edu to schedule removal of the equipment.  Removal of the equipment 
must be during regular business hours (Monday – Friday, 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM).  No loading 
assistance is available unless otherwise stated.   

mailto:James.Lake@oit.edu
https://www2.wou.edu/nora/orpu.bid.home
mailto:purchasing@oit.edu
mailto:Leticia.Hill@oit.edu
mailto:James.Lake@oit.edu
mailto:Trish.Hower@oit.edu

